
Tropisch hardhout
Matenlijst

1

bruto
afmeting

Afromosia

Jatoba

Afzelia

Okan

Azobé

Padouk

Cumaru

Tali

gepunt
handels-
lengtes
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Palen

Regels

GEZAAGD

GESCHAAFD

GEZAAGD - PIKETPAAL

GESCHAAFD

200

70

200

100

70

N.V.T.

N.V.T.

N.V.T.

N.V.T. 

JA

200

70

200

100

70

300

300 - 350

270 - 300

275 - 300

275 - 300 - 350 - 400 - 450 - 500

40 JA40 40 - 100

190

140

110

85

65

N.V.T.

N.V.T.

N.V.T.

N.V.T. 

JA

190

140

110

85

65

300

300 - 350

270 - 300

275 - 300

275 - 300

45 N.V.T.90 250 - 300 - 350 - 500

(MM) (CM)
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Matenlijst

Tropisch hardhout

45

40

N.V.T.

N.V.T.

70

60

275 - 305 - 335 - 365 - 395 - 430 - 460

245 - 335

40 N.V.T.60 590

GESCHAAFD EN GEVINGERLAST

GESCHAAFD

Schutting

16 N.V.T.145 180 - 215 - 305 - 335 - 365 - 395 - 425

Andere afmetingen op aanvraag verkrijgbaar.

bruto
afmeting gepunt

handels-
lengtes(MM) (CM)


